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WHISTLEBLOWER POLICY
– EASY READ

A Whistleblower is a person who 
reports wrongdoing, like neglect, 
abuse or not following the law. 

A person includes a client, a 
worker, supporter, family or carer. 

If you know about wrongdoings at Burnie Brae, you can 
speak or write to:



The Aged Care Quality and Safety Commission

The NDIS Quality and Safeguards Commission

You do not need to give your name or personal details when telling 
someone about wrongdoings. 

Your safety

You will be kept safe if you tell someone about wrongdoings 
at Burnie Brae.

Your personal information will be kept safe, if you choose to 
give your name.



We will investigate wrongdoings at Burnie Brae.

We will write a report on what we found about the 
wrongdoings.

The report will include what we did about the wrongdoing. 

You can ask for a copy of the report. 

What we will do about your concern

For full details, please go to: 


	Link: www.burniebrae.org.au/whistleblower-policy


